
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

317 

371 

321 

300 

355 

331 

320 

314 

352 

382 

343 

369 

345 

399 

392 

375 

374 

366 

Name 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Maurits Knopjes 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Oliver George 

Patrick Jarjour 

Stephen Lyall 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Ashraf Raza 

Paul Morris 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Anthony Hogg 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Edward Stanley 

Luc Bauwmans 

Leonardo Di Stefano 

Andrew Fuller 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

12:18.822 

12:22.395 

12:22.565 

12:22.895 

12:25.008 

12:27.100 

12:27.471 

12:34.150 

12:36.926 

12:38.285 

12:42.909 

12:43.053 

12:43.300 

12:44.537 

12:49.036 

13:11.184 

4:53.349 

4:53.729 

Diff 

3.573 

3.743 

4.073 

6.186 

8.278 

8.649 

15.328 

18.104 

19.463 

24.087 

24.231 

24.478 

25.715 

30.214 

52.362 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

3.573 

0.170 

0.330 

2.113 

2.092 

0.371 

6.679 

2.776 

1.359 

4.624 

0.144 

0.247 

1.237 

4.499 

22.148 

8 Laps 

0.380 

Best Tm 

56.599 

56.457 

56.583 

56.553 

56.729 

56.549 

56.504 

57.454 

57.270 

57.193 

57.518 

57.517 

57.420 

57.582 

57.875 

59.494 

57.658 

57.756 

In Lap 

11 

3 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

4 

6 

10 

3 

4 

3 

5 

5 

Points 

75 

65 

57 

50 

44 

0 

39 

35 

32 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 
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Margin of Victory 

3.573 

Avg. Speed 

87.668 

Best Lap Tm 

56.457 

Best Speed 

88.251 

Best Lap by 

371 - Maurits Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 6 

FINAL DD2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:42:14 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

12/14/2013 05:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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